FOREX DAILY - REPORT
Thursday 21st November 2013

Currencies — AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There is 0 new order for today.

Entries:
EXits:
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell
Change Contract Specifications

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: OLD ACTION NEW Take Profit

Close Positions

Amended

Amend Stop & Take Profit

Retained

TAKE PROFIT: OLD ACTION NEW

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:



Name Direction
Amended

Retained

NEW ORDERS:
Name Direction
AUDCAD Sell
AUDSGD Sell
AUDUSD Sell
EURCAD Sell
CHARTS:

Entry

Entry

0.9721
1.1582
0.9265
1.4034

Stop Loss

Stop Loss

0.9819
1.1745
0.9453
1.4170

Take Profit

Take Profit

09571

1.1407
0.9007
1.3844
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Date: Thursday, 8 August 2013 Open: 0.9386 High: 0.9464 Low: 0.9356 Close: 0.9407 Range: 0.0108 Volume: 0 Position: 6127 Cursor Value : 1.05

8:54 AM

20/11/2013
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1-11-13 - AUDSGD

SellonStop - 1.158
Initial Stop Loss - 1.1745

Take Profit - 1.1407
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Date: Thursday, 5 September 2013 Open: 1.1687 High: 1.1702 Low: 1.1653 Close: 1.1689 Range: 0.0049 Volume: 0 Position: 6! Clnor ahe 1.26
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1-11-13 - AUDUSD

SellonStop - 0. 65
Initial Stop Loss - 0. 453
Take Profit - 0. 007
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Date: Tuesday, 13 August 2013 Open: 0.9111 High: 0.9148 Low: 0.9082 Close: 0.9096 Range: 0.0066 Volume: 0 Position: 6130 Cursor Value : 1.02
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Canadian Dollar - EURCAD (FX) - 1 Day Bar Chart - USD - No Layout
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Take Profit - 1.3844
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Date: Friday, 12 July 2013 Open: 1.3582 High: 1.3591 Low: 1.3499 Close: 1.3583 Range: 0.0092 Volume: 0 Position: 4306 Cursor Value : 1.43
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