# FOREX DAILY - REPORT

# Thursday 21st November 2013

Currencies - AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There is 0 new order for today.		
Entries:		

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell
Change Contract Specifications

#### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS: OLD ACTION NEW Take Profit

#### **Close Positions**

**Amended** 

**Amend Stop & Take Profit** 

Retained

TAKE PROFIT: OLD ACTION NEW

**WORKING ORDERS:** 

**CANCELLED ORDERS:** 

Name Direction Entry Stop Loss Take Profit

#### **Amended**

## Retained

## **NEW ORDERS:**

Name	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss	Take Profit
AUDCAD	Sell	0.9721	0.9819	09571
AUDSGD	Sell	1.1582	1.1745	1.1407
AUDUSD	Sell	0.9265	0.9453	0.9007
EURCAD	Sell	1.4034	1.4170	1.3844

## **CHARTS:**





1

2

03 07

, 13 August 2013 Open: 0.9111 High: 0.9148 Low: 0.9082 Close: 0.9096 Ra

- 0.9200

- 0.9150 - 0.9100

- 0.9050 -0.9000 - 0.8950 - 0.8900

20 (0.002 xy

△ ( ( 3:55 Alv

